
 

 
 

4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, Texas 75040 

Phone: 972-487-4700 Fax: 972-487-4774 

APPROVED CATERERS 9/4/18 
 
 

 
Culinary Art Catering 
4241 Sigma Road 
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
Contact: Vivian Morgan 
Phone:  972-744-0660 
vmorgan@culinaryartcatering.com 
 
Absolutely Edible Catering 
5213 Rowlett Road, 
Rowlett, TX 75088 
Contact: Nikki Jackson 
Phone: 214-734-9551 
Absolutelyedible@cs.com 

 
Abuelo’s Catering 
8700 N. Royal Ln. 
Irving, TX 75063 
Contact: Adrian Ramos 
Phone: 214-356-9582 
Catering-DFW@abuelos.com 

 
Black-eyed Pea Restaurants 

4000 Bagpiper Way Suite 150, 
Arlington, TX 76018 
Contact: Heather Rose Phone:  
817-371-2283 
bepcater@theblackeyedpea.com 

 
Desperados Mexican 
Restaurant** 
3443 W. Campbell Rd., 
Garland, TX 75044 
Contact: Ameet Somaney 
Phone: 469-471-4580 
ameet@desperadosrestaurant.com 

 
Jimmy John’s Gourmet 
Sandwiches** 
909 W. Centerville Rd. 
Garland, TX 75041 
Contact: Tim Martin 
Phone: 972-698-7777 
martintx10@verizon.net 

 

G-Texas Custom Catering 
1409 South Lamar suite 006 
Dallas, TX 75215 
Contact: Alana Swindell 
Phone: 682-564-4346 
aswindell@gtexascatering.com 

 
Kemi’s Kitchen 
1102 W. Pioneer Parkway, Suite 125 

Grand Prairie, TX 75052 
Contact: Dun Badejo 
Phone: 972-641-7300 
kemiskitchen@aol.com 
 
La Bella Italian Grill** 
4125 Broadway Blvd., Suite 260 
Garland, TX 75043 
Contact: Addie Krasniqi 
Phone: 972-303-1400 
labellaitaliangrill@gmail.com 
 
Matt's Rancho Martinez 
5085 N. President George Bush 
Hwy. 
Garland, TX 75040 
Contact: Rosi Montesinos 
Phone: 972-533-5346 
catering@mattstexmex.com 

 
Royal Catering** 
800 S. Central Expressway, 
Richardson, TX 75080 
Contact: Nathalie Salazar 
Phone: 972-437-1466 
nathalie@royalcateringdfw.com 

 

McAlister's Deli** 
4305 Lakeview Parkway, 
Rowlett, TX 75088 
Contact: Renay Grubaugh Phone:  
214-714-6262 
renaygrubaugh@thesaxtongroup.com 

 
On the Border Mexican Grill & 
Cantina** 
4970 N George Bush Freeway 
Garland, TX 75040 
Contact: Lauren Cassady 
Phone: 817-228-2530 
Lauren.Cassady@ontheborder.com 

 
Silver Spoon 
218A East Spring Valley, 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Contact: John Qazi 
Phone: 972-907-0090 
sspoon1990@yahoo.com 
 
Texas King Irving 
3455 N. Beltline Rd. 
Irving, TX 75062 
Contact: Khawar Abbas 
Phone: 972-871-0006 
Texaskingirving786@yahoo.com 
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